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FINAL RESULTS

TEAM STANDINGS

1. Wake Forest

2. North Carolina
3, Duke

.4, Florida State

FINAL INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

1.
2.
3.
4'

16,
17,
19.
. R0,

amsiaarabawdEeRwLE

Kathi Peppmeler, Duke

Stephanie Neill, Wake Forast
staci Aber, North Carclina
Karen Stupples, Florida State
Kelly McCall, North Carolina
Sonia Bauer, Wake Forest
Stephanie Sparks, Duke

Rachel Poston, North Carolina
Kim Marshall, Wake Forest
Victoria Boysen, Wake Forest
Tonya Blosser, Duke

Nicole Dorthe, Wake Forest
Tiffany Faucette, Florida State
Meredith Tucker, North Carolina
Mabel P, Del Fobil, Florida State
Maria Oastellucel, Florida State
Janie Koizumi, Duke

Mandy Kuhn, North Carolina

Kate Burton, Florida State

Pam Soliman, Duke

1994 AC
Old North Stals
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301-311-312=924
306-312~312=330
302-326-304w832
315-323~319=857

71-75=-75=221
75-72-76=223
75-77~76=228
77-61-78=231
75-80=76=231
72~B4~76=232
82-77-74=233
76~76-81m235
76-80-81m237
B2-78-79=239
76-88-T76=240
78~81-81=240
B0-79-82m241
78-79-84=1241
78-82-82=242
80-681-B2=243
78-86-81w245
B4-85-79=248
81-83-87=251
77-PQ-79
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¢ Womaen's Golf Champlonships
Coursa at Uwharrie Point, New tondon, N.C.

Aprll 15-17, 1994
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